Binghamton
7« Boys Varsity Football
\ 2020 - 2021

Athletics Director: JEREMIAH JOHNSON - johnsoj2@binghamtonschools.org

Coaches: Assistant: CHRIS ROZEK - rozekc@binghamtonschools.org

e Vaughn Labor, Head

Coach 31 Main St
o Mattias Hime, Asst Binghamton, NY, 13905

« Caleb Le. Asst Coach www.binghamtonschools.org
e Angelo Grassi, Asst Coach
o Joseph Lambert, Asst Coach

Players (40)

NUMBER NAME POSITION HEIGHT WEIGHT GRADE
25 Christopher Ackerson LB 510 180 Graduated
3 Michael Amar-Ward WR 511 175 Graduated
15 Christopher Balshuweit QB 6'1 185 Graduated
64 Zyrus Bautista oL 511 245 Graduated
71 Leonel Cabezudo Mateo DL 5'9 330 Graduated
11 Axell Camacho Cintron CB 6'3 170 Graduated
62 Caleb Charles DL 57 205 Graduated
21 Dontae' Creveling RB/LB 6'1 185 Graduated
43 Michael Decker I DB 5'8 150 Graduated
55 Dimitri deGroot OL/DL 6'0 280 Graduated
70 Tayvon Domino DL 510 250 Graduated
10 Samuel Doyle WR 5'8 130 Graduated
58 Jaden Durham DL 511 215 Graduated
5 Domenico Emilio IV WR/QB 59 145 Graduated
44 Bryce Felder LB/RB 510 225 Graduated
42 Pedro Garcia Montes LB/DL 5'8 225 Graduated
14 Samuel Gouldin WR/DB 6'0 175 Graduated
18 Donald Griffin Jr WR 6'0 140 Graduated
19 Dondre Hamilton WR 59 170 Graduated
45 Ivan Jackson DB/LB 6'0 175 Graduated
29 Demetrius Jefferson DB/LB 6'0 195 Graduated
63 Sulton Jones DL 57 220 Graduated
9 Adrian Kendall LB 6'1 225 Graduated
51 Louis Kennedy Jr DL 6'0 225 Graduated
56 Dylan Luckey LB 57 160 Graduated
34 Loc Ly DB 5'6 145 Graduated
24 Michael Nguyen DB 57 185 Graduated
12 Joseph Oakley DB 6'2 170 Graduated
22 Jack Olsian DB 6'0 155 Graduated
68 Jesse Ramil OL/DL 6'5 300 Graduated
78 Stanton Ramil OL/DL 6'6 320 Graduated
52 Kenneth Redd Jr OL/DL 6'3 275 Graduated
50 Dominic Ryan LB 6'0 165 Graduated
49 Keion Sapp LB/DB 510 170 Graduated

77 Matthew Schneider OL 6'0 295 Graduated



NUMBER

74
67
94
1

81

NAME

Jack Segrue
Padrick Segrue
Xzavior Smith
Xymier Thomas
Damonte Youmans

POSITION

OL

OL

DL
QB/WR
WR

HEIGHT

6'3
6'3
57
6'4
511

WEIGHT

260
230
245
215
165

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated



	Binghamton  Boys Varsity Football 2020 - 2021 Athletics Director: JEREMIAH JOHNSON - johnsoj2@binghamtonschools.org  Assistant: CHRIS ROZEK - rozekc@binghamtonschools.org   31 Main St  Binghamton, NY, 13905  (607) 762-8148  www.binghamtonschools.org
	Coaches:
	Players (40)


