

Coaches:

Athletics Director: JEREMIAH JOHNSON - johnsoj2@binghamtonschools.org Assistant: CHRIS ROZEK - rozekc@binghamtonschools.org

 Vaughn Labor, Head Coach 31
 Mattias Hime, Asst Bir

31 Main St Binghamton, NY, 13905 (607) 762-8148

- Coach (607) 762-8148
 Caleb Le, Asst Coach www.binghamtonschools.org
- Angelo Grassi, Asst Coach
- Joseph Lambert, Asst Coach

Players (40)

NUMBER	NAME	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	GRADE
25	Christopher Ackerson	LB	5'10	180	Graduated
3	Michael Amar-Ward	WR	5'11	175	Graduated
15	Christopher Balshuweit	QB	6'1	185	Graduated
64	Zyrus Bautista	OL	5'11	245	Graduated
71	Leonel Cabezudo Mateo	DL	5'9	330	Graduated
11	Axell Camacho Cintron	СВ	6'3	170	Graduated
62	Caleb Charles	DL	5'7	205	Graduated
21	Dontae' Creveling	RB/LB	6'1	185	Graduated
43	Michael Decker III	DB	5'8	150	Graduated
55	Dimitri deGroot	OL/DL	6'0	280	Graduated
70	Tayvon Domino	DL	5'10	250	Graduated
10	Samuel Doyle	WR	5'8	130	Graduated
58	Jaden Durham	DL	5'11	215	Graduated
5	Domenico Emilio IV	WR/QB	5'9	145	Graduated
44	Bryce Felder	LB/RB	5'10	225	Graduated
42	Pedro Garcia Montes	LB/DL	5'8	225	Graduated
14	Samuel Gouldin	WR/DB	6'0	175	Graduated
18	Donald Griffin Jr	WR	6'0	140	Graduated
19	Dondre Hamilton	WR	5'9	170	Graduated
45	Ivan Jackson	DB/LB	6'0	175	Graduated
29	Demetrius Jefferson	DB/LB	6'0	195	Graduated
63	Sulton Jones	DL	5'7	220	Graduated
9	Adrian Kendall	LB	6'1	225	Graduated
51	Louis Kennedy Jr	DL	6'0	225	Graduated
56	Dylan Luckey	LB	5'7	160	Graduated
34	Loc Ly	DB	5'6	145	Graduated
24	Michael Nguyen	DB	5'7	185	Graduated
12	Joseph Oakley	DB	6'2	170	Graduated
22	Jack Olsian	DB	6'0	155	Graduated
68	Jesse Ramil	OL/DL	6'5	300	Graduated
78	Stanton Ramil	OL/DL	6'6	320	Graduated
52	Kenneth Redd Jr	OL/DL	6'3	275	Graduated
50	Dominic Ryan	LB	6'0	165	Graduated
49	Keion Sapp	LB/DB	5'10	170	Graduated
77	Matthew Schneider	OL	6'0	295	Graduated

NUMBER	NAME	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	GRADE
74	Jack Segrue	OL	6'3	260	Graduated
67	Padrick Segrue	OL	6'3	230	Graduated
94	Xzavior Smith	DL	5'7	245	Graduated
1	Xymier Thomas	QB/WR	6'4	215	Graduated
81	Damonte Youmans	WR	5'11	165	Graduated